
D/Wc: Dr. Dei Clinic, Wound Care SW: Dr. Wilson Clinic

D/Wc South North Primary Call Primary Call
North D/Wc South SW
South North D/Wc Primary Call Primary Call

Hospital Med
D/Wc North SW South Hulbert Primary Call
North D/Wc South SW Primary Call

North Hospital Med
South South North Primary Call Hulbert

D/Wc South SW North Primary Call
D/Wc South

Hospital Med SW North Primary Call Hulbert
South D/Wc North SW Primary Call
D/Wc Vascular Med North ID-2 SW South Hulbert Call back-up

Vascular Med North D/Wc SW South ID-2 North
North D/Wc Vascular Med South ID-2 SW Call back-up Hulbert
ER D/Wc South Derm-1 SW North Call back-up

South D/Wc Derm-2 North SW Call back-up Hulbert
South ER D/Wc North Derm-1 SW Call back-up
D/Wc North SW Derm-2 South Hulbert Call back-up
D/Wc North ER SW South Derm-1 Call back-up
North D/Wc South SW Derm-2 Call back-up Hulbert

Radiology D/Wc South SW Vascular Med North Call back-up
South D/Wc Vascular Med North SW Call back-up Hulbert

South Radiology D/Wc North SW Vascular Med Call back-up
D/Wc North SW South Hulbert Call back-up
D/Wc North Radiology South SW Call back-up
North D/Wc South SW Call back-up Hulbert
D/Wc ID-1 South SW North Call back-up
ID-1 South D/Wc North SW Call back-up Hulbert

South D/Wc ID-1 North SW Call back-up
D/Wc South North SW South Call back-up
North North South SW

South D/Wc North SW South North
D/Wc D/Wc SW North Hulbert South

South D/Wc SW North Elective - California Hulbert
D/Wc North South SW
D/Wc North Elective - California SW South Hulbert
North D/Wc SW South

Behavioral Medicine D/Wc D/Wc North SW South
South North Behavioral Medicine
D/Wc Behavioral Medicine SW North South

Hospital Med D/Wc North Elective - California SW Hulbert South
South D/Wc SW North

North Hospital Med D/Wc SW South GenSurg Hulbert
D/Wc South North SW
D/Wc North Hospital Med GenSurg SW South Hulbert
South D/Wc North SW

ER D/Wc North South GenSurg SW Hulbert
South D/Wc SW North

North ER D/Wc SW South Ortho Hulbert
D/Wc South North SW
D/Wc North ER Ortho SW Call-S Hulbert
South D/Wc North SW

Behavioral Medicine D/Wc North South Ortho SW Hulbert
D/Wc South Behavioral Medicine SW North
North Behavioral Medicine D/Wc SW South
D/Wc D/Wc South North

Month PGY1 PGY1 PGY1 PGY2 PGY2 PGY2 PGY3 PGY3 PGY3
July

August

Septemeber

October

November

December

January

Feburary

ACFAS 24-27 ACFAS 24-27 ACFAS 24-27 ACFAS 24-27 ACFAS 24-27 ACFAS 24-27
March

April

May

June

Graduation19-20th Graduation19-20th Graduation19-20th

Dates
1-2
3-4
5-6
7-13
14-20
21-27
28-3
4-10
11-17
18-24
25-1
2-7
8-14
15-21
22-28
29-5
6-12
13-19
20-26
27-2
3-9
10-16
17-23
24-30
1-7
8-14
15-21
22-28
28-4
5-11
12-18
19-25
26-1
2-8
9-15
16-22
23-1
2-8
9-15
16-22
23-29
30-5th
6-12
13-19
20-26
27-3
4-10
11-17
18-25
26-31
1-7
8-14
15-21
22-30

Anesthesiology

Anesthesiology

Anesthesiology


