		D/Wc: Dr. Dei Clinic, Wound Care			SW: Dr. Wilson Clinic						
Month	Dates	PGY1	PGY1	PGY1	PGY2	PGY2	PGY2		PGY3	PGY3	PGY3
July	1-2	D/Wc	South	North					Primary Call	Primary Call	
	3-4	North	D/Wc	South	SW				•		
	5-6	South	North	D/Wc					Primary Call	Primary Call	
	7-13		D/Wc	North		SW	South			,	Primary Call
	14-20	Hospital Med	North	D/Wc		South	SW		Hulbert	Primary Call	
	21-27	North		South	South		North		Primary Call		
	28-3	D/Wc	Hospital Med	South	sw		North		•	Hulbert	Primary Call
August	4-10	D/Wc	South		SW	North			Primary Call		
	11-17	South	D/Wc	Hospital Med	North	SW			,	Primary Call	Hulbert
	18-24	D/Wc	Vascular Med	North	ID-2	SW	South				Call back-up
	25-1	Vascular Med	North	D/Wc	SW	South	ID-2		Hulbert	North	
Septemeber	2-7	North	D/Wc	Vascular Med	South	ID-2	sw	П	Call back-up		
	8-14		D/Wc	South	Derm-1	SW	North			Hulbert	Call back-up
	15-21	- ER	South	D/Wc	Derm-2	North	SW			Call back-up	
	22-28	South		D/Wc	North	Derm-1	SW		Call back-up	Odii baok up	Hulbert
October	29-5	D/Wc	ER	North	SW	Derm-2	South				Call back-up
Cetoser	6-12	D/Wc	North		SW	South	Derm-1		Hulbert	Call back-up	Can baok up
	13-19	North	D/Wc	ER	South	SW	Derm-2	П	Call back-up		
	20-26		D/Wc	South	SW	Vascular Med	North		Jan Daok up	Hulbert	Call back-up
	27-2	Radiology	South	D/Wc	Vascular Med	North	SW			Call back-up	oun buon up
lovember	3-9	South		D/Wc	North	SW	Vascular Med		Call back-up	- Guil Daok-up	Hulbert
November	10-16	D/Wc	Radiology	North	SW	SVV	South				Call back-up
	17-23	D/Wc	North		SVV	South	SW		Hulbert	Call back-up	Can back-up
	24-30	North	D/Wc	Radiology	South	SW	OVV		Call back-up		
December	1-7	D/Wc	ID-1	South	SW	SVV	North		Call Dack-up	Hulbert	Call back-up
	8-14	ID-1	South	D/Wc	SW	North	SW			Call back-up	Call Dack-up
	15-21	South	D/Wc	ID-1	North	SW	SW		Call back-up	Call back-up	Hulbert
	22-28	D/Wc	South	North	SW	SVV	South		Сан раск-ир		Call back-up
	28-4	North	Coddi	North	SW	South	SW				Call Dack-up
January	5-11	NOITH	South	D/Wc	North	SW	SW		South	North	
	12-18	Anesthesiology	D/Wc	D/Wc	SW	SW	North		Hulbert	NOTHI	South
	19-25	South	D/WC	D/Wc	SW	North	Notui		ridibert		South
	26-1	D/Wc	Anesthesiology	North	South	SW	Elective - California			Hulbert	
	2-8	D/Wc	North	NOTUT	South	SVV	SW			South	
Feburary	9-15	North	D/Wc	Anesthesiology	SW	Elective - California	SW		South	South	Hulbert
	16-22	Behavioral Medicine	D/Wc	D/Wc	Svv	North	sw		South		South
	23-1	South	North	Behavioral Medicine	ACFAS 24-27	ACFAS 24-27	ACFAS 24-27		ACFAS 24-27	ACFAS 24-27	ACFAS 24-27
March	2-8	D/Wc	Behavioral Medicine	Denavioral Medicine	SW	ACFAS 24-21	ACFAS 24-21	Н	North	South	ACFAS 24-21
Walcii	9-15	Divve	D/Wc	North	SW		SW		Notui	South	South
	16-22	Hospital Med	South	D/Wc	Elective - California	SW	North		Hulbert		South
	23-29	North		D/Wc	SW	South					
1 nril	30-5th	D/Wc	Hospital Med	South	North	SW	GenSurg			Hulbert	
April	6-12	D/Wc	North			SW	South				
	13-19			Hospital Med	GenSurg						Hulbert
	20-26	South	D/Wc	North	Courth	North	SW				
/av		ER	D/Wc South	North D/Mo	South SW	GenSurg	SW		Hulbert		<del>                                     </del>
Мау	27-3 4-10	North		D/Wc D/Wc	SW	Courth	North				
			ER	South		South	Ortho			Hulbert	<del></del>
	11-17	D/Wc	Newth	South	North	SW	Oc# O				
	18-25	D/Wc	North	ER	Ortho	SW	Call-S				Hulbert
	26-31	South	D/Wc	N (1)	0 11	North	SW				
June	1-7	Behavioral Medicine	D/Wc	North	South	Ortho	SW		Hulbert		-
	8-14	D/Wc	South	Behavioral Medicine	SW		North				
	15-21	North	Behavioral Medicine	D/Wc	SW	South			Graduation19-20th	Graduation19-20th	Graduation19-20t
	22-30	D/Wc	D/Wc	South	North		1				1